smél 20-05-2025 MAIN DAVV, Indore PG- 1 smé6l 20-05-20
LL.M.(FINAL) IIT SEMESTER
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT LL.M.(FINAL) III SEMESTER
HELD IN JAN-25 IS DECLARED AS UNDER

ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME RESULT

000230270486 AKANKSHA JAIN PASS 258/ 400
000230270487 AMIR SOHATIL PASS 240/ 400
000230270489 NIKITA RAWAT PASS 269/ 400
000230270490 AVANSHA KHATOD PASS 251/ 400
000230270491 VEDANT THAKUR PASS 251/ 400
000230270492 AYUSHI JAISWAL PASS 251/ 400
000230270494 RAJESHWARI SOLANKI PASS 240/ 400
000230270495 NISHA SASANE PASS 257/ 400
000230270496 ARCHANA SISODIYA PASS 261/ 400
000230270499 VAIBHAV DUBEY PASS 249/ 400
000210440400 HIMANI AHERSHINGE PASS 258/ 400
000210440423 POOJA GUPTA PASS 246/ 400
000220440212 MURTAZA RAWALPINDIWALA PASS 252/ 400
000230460361 CHETAN KUMAR ADLAK PASS 265/ 400
000230460362 SAKSHI BHATI PASS 273/ 400
000230460363 KUSHAGRA CHOUHAN PASS 255/ 400
000230460364 TANMAY MAHANT PASS 274/ 400
000230460366 ARPAN SINGH BHADORIYA PASS 269/ 400
000230460367 SHRIDHAR PATIL PASS 276/ 400
000230460369 AANCHAL RATHORE PASS 285/ 400
000230460370 SHIVAM PATIDAR PASS 283/ 400
000230460371 VIJAY PATEL PASS 268/ 400
000230460372 PRAGYA MAIDA PASS 269/ 400
000230460373 VEDANT SINGH PASS 267/ 400
000230460376 AJAY KUMAR SAHU PASS 265/ 400
000230460377 HARSH RAMTEKE PASS 269/ 400
000230460379 HARSHIT RATHORE PASS 268/ 400
000230460382 NEHA VERMA PASS 260/ 400
000230460383 ASMITA KUSHWAH PASS 261/ 400
000230460384 LAIBA ADIL PASS 251/ 400
000230460385 SONIYA RATNAKAR PASS 279/ 400
000230740051 DEEPIKA KOTHARI PASS 233/ 400
000211550408 MAHESH KUMAR AHIRWAR PASS 228/ 400
000211550469 MANOJ KAG PASS 227/ 400
000221550414 TEJASWANI SURYAWANSHI PASS 235/ 400
000221550426 ABHILASHA JAIN PASS 243/ 400
000221550432 SUMIT GADRIYA PASS 225/ 400
000231550371 SHRIDHAR SHUKLA PASS 254/ 400
000231550372 VAIBHAVI PATWARDHAN PASS 266/ 400
000231550373 KRISHNAKANT MISHRA PASS 244/ 400
000231550374 SHIVAM SINGH CHANDEL PASS 248/ 400
000231550375 PRADITI SILAWAT PASS 249/ 400
000231550376 MUSKAAN ASWANI PASS 277/ 400
000231550377 TARASHI SINGH CHOUHAN PASS 248/ 400
000231550378 ANURADHA PARASAR PASS 263/ 400
000231550379 VIKAS TIROLE PASS 230/ 400
000231550380 VIBHUTI BHAWSAR PASS 238/ 400
000231550381 JAYA YADAV PASS 248/ 400
000231550382 ANAS MOHAMMED SHAIKH PASS 243/ 400
000231550383 SRISHTI GUPTA PASS 257/ 400
000231550384 SHREEJAN PANDEY PASS 270/ 400
000231550385 TANIYA MIRZA PASS 273/ 400
000231550386 ANIRUDDHA SUNERI PASS 258/ 400
000231550387 ANAM BAIG PASS 245/ 400
000231550388 PRASHANT VASUNIYA PASS 249/ 400



000231550389
000231550391
000231550392
000231550393
000231550395
000231550396
000231550397
000231550398
000231550399
000231550400
000231550401
000231550402
000231550403
000231550404
000231550405
000231550406
000231550407
000231550409
000231550410
000231550411
000231550412
000231550413
000231550414
000231550415
000231550416
000231550417
000231550418
000231550419
000231550420
000231550421
000231550423
000231550425
000231550427
000231550428
000231550429
000231550431
000231550432
000231550433
000231550434
000231550435
000231550436
000231550437
000231550438
000213380262
000223380235
000223380237
000223380257
000223380264
000233380253
000233380254
000233380257
000233380258
000233380259
000233380260
000233380261
000233380262
000233380263
000233380264
000233380266
000233380268
000233380269
000233380270
000233380271
000233380272
000233380273

SHIVANI YADAV
SHIVANI CHOUDHARY
DEVKI MANDLOI
ASTHA CHAUHAN
ANSHITA MISHRA
SARVESH KUMAR SAXENA
PRIYA GAUTAM

REENA KHARADIYA
AYUSHEE DEVDA
DIKSHA NIRMAL
SACHIN MISHRA
ADITI SANODIYA
HARDIK SHETH
RISHABH SINGH PANWAR
AKHIL PATHAK
YASHIKA CHOURASIYA
LOKESH ALAWA
DIVYANSHI SINGH
AASTHA CHOUBEY
VIJESH BHURIYA
YASHIKA KANODIA
PRINCI KATRE

ARUN KHATIK

ANIL RANA

ASHUTOSH GUPTA
AKASH KUMAR AHIRWAR
APEKSHA SINGHAI
MOHINI UIKEY
SHUCHI KHUTATE
PALAK JAIN
BHAGWATI SASTIYA
VISHAKHA SINGH AHIRWAR
ANKITA PATHAK
HARSHIT JOSHI
SONALI KHARE
KARTIKEY AURANGABADKAR
STUTI GUPTA
CHANDNI BHASKAR
SWATI SINGH

SOURAV SONGARA
RAJU ANJINAVE
SALMAN BAKHSH
ROSHNI OHARIYA
VANDNA GOME

AAYUSH GUPTA
YOGESH CHOUHAN
USHARANI YADAV
RASHIKA YADAV

AMAN DHURVE
PRIYANSHI GOTHARWAL
NILESH KATARE
PAYAL SHRIVAS
HARIOM CHOUDHARY
AVNI SHARMA

MADHVI NASKULWAR
AFIFA DURRANY
MUSKAN YADAV
DEEPIKA VAGRECHA
MUKESH KEKRE
RITIKA KUSHWAH
HARSHIT BHAVE
RANVIR BHABAR
DEEPAK PATIDAR
AKHILESH NANDI
AVTAR SINGH THAKUR
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000233380275
000233380276
000233380277
000233380279
000233380280
000233380281
000233380282
000233380285
000233380289
000233380290
000233670306
000233670321
000233670329

SANDHYA MAVI
YASHASVI PARMAR
ASHWIN SHARMA
KAMALDEEP KAUR
SHYAMLI GENDAR
DIVYA CHHAPOLA
NEETU SINGH
PREETI JAISWAL
SHWETA TUTEJA
ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
ROHIT PAGARIYA
HIMANSHU YADAV
GUNJAN YADAV

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

TOT STUDENTS-

133
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82/
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